Date
2-Nov
10-Nov
16-Nov
29-Nov
7-Dec
14-Dec
28-Dec
4-Jan
10-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan
31-Jan
8-Feb
15-Feb
21-Feb
23-Feb
1-Mar

Event

Big Mac Smackdown
UNC Clinic

Turkey Tune Up
Friday Night Live
Christmas Classic
Vac Duals
Reindeer Rumble
Little Beast

Friday Night Live
Clash at the Coast
Tour of SC East Region
Spartan Challenge
Friday Night Live
McDonogh Duals
King of the Mat
Friday Night Live
Rookie States

NC States

IRON TIDE TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Location Website

Lumberton, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Crest https://www.carolinawrestlingcamp.com/2024-preseason-tar-heel-wrestling-clini
Tarboro, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Crest These events are TBD if wanted or needed. A break of no wrestling is ok too.
Lillington, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Virginia Beach, VA https://www.virginiachallenge.org/

Raleigh, NC https://www.fullcirclewrestling.com/

Newport, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Crest These events are TBD if wanted or needed. A break of no wrestling is ok too.

Wilmington, NC  https://www.fullcirclewrestling.com/

Myrtle Beach, SC https://scywawrestling.com/

Greenville, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Crest These events are TBD if wanted or needed. A break of no wrestling is ok too.
Richmond, VA https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/tyranttournaments

Pembroke, NC https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Crest These events are TBD if wanted or needed. A break of no wrestling is ok too.
Fayetteville, NC  https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Fayetteville, NC  https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Type

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Duals
Ind/Duals
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind
Ind/Duals
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind



